
2023-24
BASEBALL SCHEDULE

HIGH  SCHOOL  BOYS

FEB. 29

MAR. 1

MAR. 16

MAR. 22

MAR. 26

APR. 2

APR. 2

Thu, February 29, at 4:15pm
vs. Our Lady of Sorrows | at Antelope Park 

Fri, March 1, 4pm
@ Imagine Coolidge | at Kenilworth Sports Complex

Tue, March 19, at 4:15pm
vs. Gila Bend | at Antelope Park 

Fri, March 22, at 5pm
@ Wickenburg Christian | at Sunset Park

Tue, March 26, at 4pm
@ AZ Compass | at AZ Compass Prep School

Tue, April 2, at 4:15pm
vs. Holy Family | at Antelope Park

Tue, April 2, at 6:30pm
vs. Holy Family | at Antelope Park

APR. 5

APR. 8 

APR. 11

APR. 12 

APR. 16

APR. 22

APR. 24

Fri, April 5, 6pmww
vs. Heritage Maricopa | at Kuebler Park (Prescott)

Mon, April 8, at 4:15pm
vs. New Way | at Antelope Park

Thu, April 11, at 6pm 
vs. Wickenburg Christian | at Antelope Park 

Fri, April 12, at 6pm 
@ James Madison | at Tempe Diablo Stadium 

Tue, April 16, at 6pm
vs. Thunderbird Adventist | at Antelope Park 

Mon, April 22, at 4:30pm 
@ A+ Charter | at Copper Sky Regional Park

Wed, April 24, at 6pm
vs. Ajo | at Antelope Park

DATES MAY BE SUBJECT TO CHANGE: CHECK OUR REGULARLY UPDATED CALENDAR	 HERE


